STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 21, 2016

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

16-12834-ref

1:30 P.M.

Lehigh Valley Properties, Inc.
(Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By:

Tan J. Musselman

Bar Association of Lehigh County
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-10415-ref
16-10754-ref
16-12422-ref
16-12480-ref
16-12482-ref

16-12601-ref
16-12637-ref

16-12801-ref
16-13029-ref

2:00 P.M.

Todd K Huber (Debtor)

Amy Elizabeth Bender (Debtor)
Gabriel Alicea (Debtor)

Sandra Lee Sudziarski (Debtor)
Anne-Marie Michelle Keck
(Debtor)

Harold Lynn Keck (Debtor)
Melissa Youlette Brown (Debtor)
Charlotte Ann Grube (Debtor)
Scott S. Grube (Debtor)

Coleen M. Kulp (Debtor)

Pearl Catherine Transue (Debtor)
Theodore Thomas Transue (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-12312-ref
16-12371-ref
16-12630-ref
16-12700-ref

16-12783-ref
16-12850-ref
16-12853-ref
16-12915-ref

Naomi Staton (Debtor)

John M. Borchers (Debtor)
Christine L. Arthur (Debtor)
Holly Reed (Debtor)

Timothy Reed (Debtor)

Justin Matthew Neff (Debtor)
Leon Stanley Frable (Debtor)
Linda Louise Dietrich (Debtor)
Martin J. Frankenfield (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John Everett Cook
Patrick J. Best
Jose C Campos
John Everett Cook
Suzanne Fields

Patrick J. Best
Kevin K. Kercher

Jon M. Adelstein
Robert Glazer

George M. Lutz
George M. Lutz

Michael J. Mccrystal
Barton Knochenmus

Michael J. Mccrystal

Charles Laputka

Paul Edward Trainor

George M. Lutz

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/21/2016

01/21/2016
02/04/2016
04/05/2016
04/07/2016
04/07/2016

04/12/2016
04/14/2016

04/20/2016
04/28/2016

04/01/2016
04/04/2016
04/13/2016
04/15/2016

04/19/2016
04/21/2016
04/22/2016
04/26/2016



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Michelle R Beardsley (Debtor)

Tuesday, June 21, 2016
2:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
15-18347-ref Eric Scott Vegas (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski Date Filed  11/19/2015
16-10074-ref Kelly Bischof (Debtor) Represented By: Harry J. Newman Date Filed  01/05/2016
16-10774-ref ~ Donna Fehr (Debtor) Represented By: John R. Caffese Date Filed  02/05/2016
Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas
16-10775-ref Lisa Runge (Debtor) Represented By: John R. Caffese Date Filed  02/05/2016
16-12139-ref  Virginia Harris-Farrell (Debtor) Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm Date Filed  03/30/2016
16-12405-ref Cindy S Barr (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  04/05/2016
John F Barr (Debtor)
16-12921-ref Braulio Coronado (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski Date Filed  04/26/2016
16-13014-ref  Richard D. Etter (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  04/28/2016
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-13408-amc  David Archibald (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg Date Filed  05/12/2016
16-13471-mdc  Elizabeth Maugeri (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum Date Filed  05/16/2016
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-13508-jkf Marjorie Ann Palmer (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed 05/17/2016
16-13520-sr David Scott Abrom (Debtor) Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber Date Filed  05/17/2016
16-13628-amc  Joseph Matthew Knisely (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier Date Filed  05/20/2016
16-13634-sr Melissa N. Dimattia (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed  05/20/2016
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
13-11082-jkf Joseph J. Amenhauser (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Date Filed  02/07/2013
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
Lori Amenhauser (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
16-12399-mdc  Barbara L. Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed  04/05/2016
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Walter J. Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
16-13722-jkf Susana A. Almeda (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  05/24/2016
16-13788-jkf Richard M. Skaroff (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  05/26/2016
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-12055-jkf  Harold Beardsley (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves Date Filed ~ 03/27/2016



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 21, 2016

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-13411-jkf Andrew T. Fanelli (Debtor) Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi Date Filed  05/12/2016

Represented By: Jennifer E. Cranston



